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@- FusIOPEEDWAY EXEERE Weather :Cloudy
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
A B4
Pos No N c Best Time L Ga Ave. | bos No Name Car Best Time L Ga i~
os No Name ar est Time Lap p fmih est Time Lap p e
175 B E— SPMbAn—Fu D N-ONE 731,789 7 108221 1 45 BREE 9517 N-ONE R231176 7 108,660
2 55 BREZ WAKO'S7An5N-ONE 232779 7 0990 0990 107.520 2 35 W% EE ¥hn5 N-ONE 231608 7 0432 0432 108350
3 250 B EA B N-ONE 232902 6 1113 0123107434 3 968 MBEAL  59AL-Yu9LN-ONE 231837 8 0661 0229 108.187
4 920 Bl EH -JiN-#N-ONE#820 233032 8 1243 0130 107.342 4 1 =pE— HCM+#SUPER%N-ONE 232420 7 1244 0583 107.773
5 3 GAMISAN CarsBI#EN-ONE#3 233314 7 1525 0282107145 5 40 EAK—F  AMEhRELT)AN-ONE 232636 8 1.460 0216 107621
6 690 Bk YHAYY'7 4 {N-ONE 233636 7 1.847 0322106920 6 743 AFARE  HRDC N-ONE 232970 8 1794 0334 107.386
7 444 hLOREE $10zSPacreN-ONE 233837 7 2048 0201106781 7 473 OYAJ N-ONEAMORETOKYO 233120 8 1944 0150 107281
8 48 MO =3 TIR#HCH E B UN-ONE 234072 8 2263 0235106618 8 333 KiEBH U= {~ZFUN-ONE 233122 8 1.946 0002 107,279
9 3 BN EX YHEL7 9AN-ONE 234273 7 2484 0201106479 9 36 FIAREE  DLAY45-UWMN-ONE 233375 7 2199 0253 107.102
10 34 FEFA DL797(A4N-ONE 234345 8 2556 0072 106429 10 475 K& R N-ONEAMORETOKYO 233398 7 2222 0023 107.086
11 695 myy—mJll RACAI-t'FYN-ONE 234532 8 2743 0.187 106300 11 992 #m %ik WAN-WAN N-ONE 233472 8 2296 0074 107,035
12 88 BEAR Cars®% N-ONE 234655 8 2866 0123 106216 12 710 M EH HC RACING N-ONE 233662 8§ 2486 0190 106.902
13 111 BEBEA YH#U9'7 % 4V =N-ONE 234684 7 2895 0029 106196 13 445 (P& 4H GarageAnkoN-ONE 233688 8 2512 0026 106884
14 66 R EH SATO P N-ONE 234860 8 3071 0176 106075 14 688 {ifm E _JiN-%N-ONE#668 233750 8 2574 0.062 106841
15 137 HHk ER YH#¥'79 {v2N-ONE 234865 7 3076 0005106072 15 183 BEEE2  Team83+n N-ONE 234124 T 2948 0374 106582
16 723 {7 Sz E3UENITO N-ONE 234916 7 3127 0051 106037 16 32 {&/AM %8  NakamulandN-ONE 234152 7 2976 0028 106.562
17 99 MO R N-ONE Modulo X 234990 8 3201 0074 105986 17 200 —=3 5 HC 2 %2ch 2N-ONE200 234289 7 3113 0.137 106468
18 406 TUAER SPM74HBS N-ONE 235813 8 4024 0823 105426 18 856 FEHl 5% PLUS #i—X S BIN-ONE 234535 7 3359 0246 106298
19 777 % 7 HCBAIN-ONESt S48 235878 7 4089 0065105382 19 65 BREH N5 365 N-ONE 234558 7 3382 0023 106282
20 588 Rih & ~JiN-%N-ONE#588 236141 8 4352 0263105205 20 789 BIE EA HCESN-ONESS# 234670 8 3494 0.112 106205
21 69 WE B HCMrNORI#N-ONE 236,677 6 4.888 0536 104845 21 80 & —dh IDI7H744 N-ONE 234861 B 3685 0194 106074
22 30 @M =R YH £L7 {9AN-ONE 236956 8 5167 0279 104659 22 46 MM ¥ DANGEROUSLN-ONE 234901 8 3725 0.040 106.047
23 72 @M BH 72Racing N-ONE 237226 7 5437 0270 104479 23 100 #E Fx HCZI % eh 2N-ONE100 234929 7 3753 0028 106.028
24 719 YATCHY Fauk L~ N-ONE 237364 7 5575 0138 104387 24 67 & EMA YH YAMATO N-ONE 235304 7 4128 0375 105772
25 68 Wk =W a9 N-ONE 237.466 7 5677 0.102 104320 25 223 JUEE % o4 B+ &Av>T<N-ONE 235631 B 4455 .0.327 105.550
26 999 @R -JiN-7rN-ONE#999 237.885 8 6096 0419 104043 26 58 Antoniolto  CLUBPAZZO N-ONE 235769 8 4593 0.138 105.456
27 116 \Lff st +45L-59" N-ONE 238295 7 6506 0.410 103.773 27 224 &M E# Fi &+t EESN-ONE 236.053 8 4877 0284 105264
28 505 +fE i HCM#RRC#N-ONE 238705 8 6916 0410 103.505 28 750 ME ffE N-ONE Tu—uy' 236435 8 4959 0082 105209
29 388 BT HF -JiN-%N-ONE#388 239042 8 7.253 0337 103286 29 921 K R _JiN-AN-ONE#921 236186 8 5010 0.051 105.175
30 515 FYBE—  HCOM#xE—#AN-ONE 239083 7 7300 0047 103255 30 222 AIiB L FAy &+ BT SN-ONE 236302 8 5126 0.116 105.097
31 619 K ER EERFRN-ONE(722) 239243 7 7.460 0160 103152 31 113 thx 4 445 L—5u9 N-ONE 236649 8 5473 0347 104864
32 89 WS KF Cars% & N-ONE 239817 8 8028 0568 102785 32 8 WA ES Oden WM#N-ONE 237568 8 6392 0.919 104252
33 303 It HCM# SMART % N-ONE 239910 6 8121 0093102725 33 91 K& HWK Bt 47 UN-ONE 237.968 7 6792 0.400 103988
34 327 MHEHE 395 5-IN-ONE#) S 2 240015 6 8226 0105102658 34 509 HIFE— Ah9EN-ONE 238640 § 7.464 0672 103548
35 115 YUMICANEN  #¥5'L—4u% N-ONE 240314 8 8525 0299 102466 35 707 BN WE HCM# Colza#N-ONE 238717 7 7.541 0.077 103497
36 308 L EF SEBB AR THN-ONE 240382 8 8593 0068 102423 36 496 FEBA N-ONEESE15 238992 8 7.816 0275 103318
37 112 WHEAZH 5 b—u) NONE 241605 7 9816 1223101648 37 988 HE ZA HC+ B BIN-ONE 239210 8 8034 0218 103177
38 357 wE B HOM A TAIGAYN-ONE 242312 7 10523 0707 101205 38 18 SHA XX JHI7'AN-ONE 239461 8 8285 0251 103.015
39 857 WM AR PLUS M- BIGN-ONE 242796 7 11.007 0.484 100.904 39 605 XB HA #-LGinB 44 N-ONE 240610 7 9434 1149 102278

weat L EFRER (AH 3'18.237 B 3'17.002 - 130%) *****

Entry :78 Start:78

* CarNo. 86.410,707- —RIRBURAIESEE 7R3 (SATTUTED LY, BBRARFA LIZRRSNEL,
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